
From: Kara Brurok <KaraBrurok@schouse.gov>
To: Reid, Charlescharlesreid@schouse.gov

Simpson, Perrypsimpson@lac.sc.gov
Jim HarrisonJimHarrison@scstatehouse.gov
Brickle, Gigigigibrickle@scstatehouse.gov
Copeland, SherrySherry.Copeland@prp.sc.gov 
Stephens, Jamesjstephens@aeronautics.sc.gov 
Gilbert, Richrgilbert@osa.sc.gov
Hayden, HerbHerb@ethics.sc.gov 
Dunlap, Melissamdunlap@sos.sc.gov 
Andino, Marcimarci@elections.sc.gov 
Gunn, Eddieegunn@cg.sc.gov
Matt Nicholsnicholsm@tag.scmd.state.sc.us
Major General Bob Livingstonrobert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.mil
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Amy Duffyaduffy@scprt.com
Adams, Marciamadams@oed.sc.gov
Anderson, GaryGAnderson@oepp.sc.gov
Smoak, CarolCSmoak@oepp.sc.gov
Peggy Boykinpboykin@peba.sc.gov
Herron, KyleKyle.Herron@cio.sc.gov
Adams, ClarissaClarissa.Adams@sto.sc.gov
Maley, PatrickPatrickMaley@oig.sc.gov
Varat, Dannydvarat@ic.sc.gov
mhitchcock@ic.sc.govmhitchcock@ic.sc.gov 

Date: 10/8/2014 10:08:39 AM
Subject: Fwd: 2014 Identity Theft Workshop 

Attachments: Meeting Flyer-2014 - USE.pdf
FIFITPA Workshop Registration Form 2014 USE.pdf

All,
Please see the below email from Consumer Affairs regarding the next cyber security forum. These
forums are of the upmost importance that your agency attend. Just as the subcommittee asked last 
year, they will be asking again during your budget presentation if you attended these forums. Please 
try and have your agency represented on October 30th.

I am currently out of the office recovering from surgery but am available by email or cell if you have
any questions. Hope all is well with everyone.

Thanks,
Kara
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Sent from my Verizon Wireless 4G LTE smartphone

--------Original message --------
From: "Phillips, Martha" <MPhillips@scconsumer.gov>
Date:10/07/2014 4:08 PM (GMT-05:00)
To: "Phillips, Martha" <MPhillips@scconsumer.gov>
Cc: "Ford-Cooper, Jennifer" <JFord-Cooper@scconsumer.gov>, "Grube-Lybarker, 
Carri" <clybarker@scconsumer.gov>
Subject: 2014 Identity Theft Workshop

The Department of Consumer Affairs will host a workshop for state agencies regarding compliance with the 
Financial Identity Fraud and Identity Theft Protection Act on Thursday, October 30, 2014. Each state agency 
may register to attend this free workshop to be held in Columbia at the South Carolina Archives and History 
Auditorium. Please see the attached flyer and registration information. The registration deadline is October 
27, 2014 and the agenda will be sent via email to those who register.

If you have any questions, please contact Jennifer Ford-Cooper at 803-734-0359 or via email at jford- 
cooper@scconsumer.gov.

Regards,

Martha S. Phillips, Esq. | Director, Identity Theft Unit

SC Department of Consumer Affairs

2221 Devine Street, Suite 200

PO Box 5757 | Columbia, SC | 29250-5757

803.734.4241 | 800.922.1594 | 803.734.4229 (f)

www.consumer.sc.gov

Please do not include any personal or sensitive information such as social security number, date of birth, financial account 
or credit/debit card numbers, driver's license number, detailed health or medical history or similar sensitive information.
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